
HERKIMER COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 
Report to Board of Trustees 

 

           Report No._________ 

 Resolution No.:  13-26 

           Date:  April 23, 2014 

 

 

 

Title of Report:  Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2014-2015    

 

Report:  The College administration has reviewed the tuition and fee schedule and recommends 

the following: 

 Full-Time Resident Tuition be increased by $100 from $3,740 to $3,840 per year 

 Part-Time Resident Tuition be increased by $6 from $129 to $135 

 College Now Resident Tuition be increased by $2 from $43 to $45 

 Full-Time Non-Resident Tuition be increased by $500 from $5800 to $6300 

 Part-Time Non-Resident Tuition be increased by $17 from $233 to $250 

 College Now Non-Resident Tuition be increased by $4 from $78 to $82 

 Increase Athletic Trainer Fee by $50 from $100 to $150 

 Delete Ecology Field Trip Fee, Travel & Tourism Field Trip Fee and Greens Fees 

 

 

Recommendation:  It is the recommendation of the College administration that the Board of 

Trustees approve the attached Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2014-2015. 

 

 

Resolution Statement:  No.  13-26 

 

The Herkimer County Community College Board of Trustees, at its meeting held on April 23, 

2014, passed the following resolution: 

 

Resolved:  That the 2014-2015 Community College Tuition and Fee Schedule for Herkimer 

County Community College, as per the attached, is approved. 

 

I, Mary Ellen Clark, certify that the above resolution, No. 13-26, is true and correct. 

 

 

Signed:  _________________________________________________ 

                 (Secretary to the Board of Trustees) 

  

Dated:  April 23, 2014 


